Hemwati Nandan Bahugana Garhwal Univesity, Srinagar Garhwal

Date 22-08-2012

Examination Schedule 2012
B.Sc, (Nursing ) Ist year 2012

Date Day Paper Time
08-09-2012 | Saturday Anatomy & Physiology 8AM-11AM
10-09-2012 | M onday Nutrition & Biochemistry 8AM-11AM
12-09-2012 | Wednesday | Nursing Foundation 8AM-11AM
14-09-2012 | Friday Psychology 8AM-11AM
17-09-2012 | Monday Microbiology 8AM-11AM
19-09-2012 | Wednesday | English 8AM-11AM
B.Sc. (Nursing) |Ind year
Date Day Paper Time
07-09-2012 | Friday Sociology 8AM-11AM
11-09-2012 | Tuesday Medical & Surgical Nursing 8AM-11AM
13-09-2012 | Thursday | Pharmacology, Pathology, Genetics 8AM-11AM
15-09-2012 | Saturday | Community Health Nursing 8AM-11AM
18-09-2012 | Tuesday Communication & Educational Technology 8AM-11AM
B.Sc..(Nursing) . Ilird year
Date Day Paper Time
08-09-2012 | Saturday Medical & Surgical Nursing 3PM-6PM
10-09-2012 | M onday Child Health Nursing 3PM-6PM
12-09-2012 | Wednesday | Mental Health Nursing 3PM-6PM
B.Sc.(Nursing) 1Vth year

Date Day Paper Time
07-09-2012 | Friday Midwifery & Obstetrical Nursing 3PM -6PM
11-09-2012 | Tuesday Community Health Nursing 11 3PM-6PM
13-09-2012 | Thursday | Nursing Research & Statistics 3PM-6PM
15-09-2012 | Saturday | Management of nursing services & Education 3PM-6PM

Examination Controllor




Hemwati Nandan Bahugana Garhwal Univesity, Srinagar Garhwal

Examination Schedule 2012

Post Basic Nursing Ist year 2012
Date Day Paper Time
08-09-2012 | Saturday Nursing Foundation 8AM-11AM
10-09-2012 | Monday Nutrition and dietetics 8AM-11AM
12-09-2012 | Wednesday | Biochemistry and Bio- Physics 8AM-11AM
14-09-2012 | Friday Psychology 8AM-11AM
17-09-2012 | Monday Microbiology 8AM-11AM
19-09-2012 | Wednesday | Maternal Nursing 8AM-11AM
21-09-2012 | Friday Child Health Nursing
24-09-2012 | Monday Medical & Surgical Nursing
26-09-2012 | Wednesday | English

Post Basic Nursing  IInd year 2012
Date Day Paper Time
07-09-2012 | Friday Sociology 8AM-11AM
11-09-2012 | Tuesday Community Health Nursing 8AM-11AM
13-09-2012 | Thursday | Mental Health Nursing 8AM-11AM
15-09-2012 | Saturday | Introduction to Nursing Education 8AM-11AM
18-09-2012 | Tuesday I ntroduction to Nursing Administration 8AM-11AM
20-09-2012 | Thursday | Introduction to Nursing Research & Statistics

Examination Controllor




Hemwati Nandan Bahugana Garhwal Univesity, Srinagar Garhwal

Examination Schedule-2012
M.Sc. Nursing Ist year 2012
Date Day Paper Time
06-09-2012 | Thursday | Nursing Education 8AM-11AM
08-09-2012 | Saturday Advance Nursing Practice 8AM-11AM
10-09-2012 | Monday Nursing Research and Statistics 8AM-11AM
(Clinical Specialty )
12-09-2012 | Wednesday | Medical Surgical Nursing 8AM-11AM
Obstetric and Gynecological Nursing
Child Health Nursing
Community Health Nursing
Mental Health Nursing
M.Sc. Nursing IInd year
07-09-2012 | Friday Nursing M anagement 3PM-6PM
Clinical Specialty
11-09-2012 | Tuesday Nephrourology Nursing 3PM-6PM
Neurosciences Nursing

Cardiovascular and Thoracic Nursing
Obstetric and Gynecological Nursing
Pediatric child Health Nursing
Critical care Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Examination Controllor




